
Committee Name Division

Scientist - Nuclear

Rolf Ent Physics x7373 ent@jlab.org

Patrizia Rossi Physics x7740 rossi@jlab.org

David Richards Theory x7736 dgr@jlab.org

Robert McKeown Directorate x6481 bmck@jlab.org

Michael Pennington Theory x6026 michaelp@jlab.org

Scientist - Accelerator

Volker Burkert Physics x7540 burkert@jlab.org

David Douglas FEL x7512 douglas@jlab.org

Hari Areti Accelerator x7187 areti@jlab.org

Fulvia Pilat Accelerator x7829 pilat@jlab.org

Computer Scientist

Matt Bickley Accelerator x7347 bickley@jlab.org

William Watson IT x7101 watson@jlab.org

Andy Kowalski IT x6224 kowalski@jlab.org

Graham Heyes Physics x7030 heyes@jlab.org

Kari Heffner IT x5814 heffner@jlab.org

Engineer/Associate Coordinator

William Rainey ESH&Q x7898 wrainey@jlab.org

Paul Powers Facilities x7258 powersp@jlab.org

Robin Wines Physics x7012 wines@jlab.org

Michael Bevins Engineering x7728 mbevins@jlab.org

Tim Michalski Engineering x6523 michalsk@jlab.org

Joe Gubeli FEL x7862 gubeli@jlab.org

Kirk Davis Accelerator x6086 kdavis@jlab.org

Technician

Ernest Stallworth Engineering x5143 stallwor@jlab.org

Paul Hansen Engineering x5548 phansen@jlab.org

Mary Ann Antonioli Physics x6634 antoniol@jlab.org

Kurt Macha Accelerator x7407 macha@jlab.org

Melvin Washington ESH&Q x6243 melvin@jlab.org
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